

## Materiale de construcții și robinete

I.D.: 43257735

Data publicării 21.06.19 Coduri CPV 44100000-1 44531510-9 44111400-5

Pretul estimativ: 3.331,16 RON - 3.331,16 RON

Descriere: ARACET 1X3.36=3.36 MUFA 4X4.20=16.81 PENSULA 2X4.62=9.24 DIBLURI 100X0.07=6.72 SARMA 7.99X4.62=36.93 ROBINET 2X8.40=16.81 PICATURA 1X3.36=3.36 BEC 3X5.88=17.65 BEC 3X0.84=2.52 BUTELII 1X4.20=4.20 BUTELII 1X4.62=4.62 DETRATRANT 2X5.04=10.08 MUFA 2X6.72=13.45 DOP 1X3.78=3.78 TOTAL=149.53 LEI;STECHE 1X8.40=8.40 TRIPLU 1X12.61=12.61 STECHER 1X4.62=4.62 BANDA IZOLIER 3X2.94=8.82 CANAL CABLU 7X2.94=20.59 FY 3X0.67=2.02 DOZA 1X7.14=7.14 INTRERUPATOR 3X7.56=22.69 FASUNG 5X2.52=12.61 CUIE BETON 25X0.21=5.25 BURGHIU 1X2.52=2.52 PANZA FLEX 3X8.40=25.21 MATURA 1X7.57=7.56 COADA 1X1.68=1.68 FARAS 1X1.68=1.68 POCNIT 1X5.88=5.88 CAMERA 1X21.01=21.01 SARMA 6.75X4.62=31.20 FY 36X1.01=36.30 CAP PRELUNGITOR 1X21.01=21.01 CABLU 8X2.10=16.81 BEC 10X1.26=12.61 DOZA 1X4.20=4.20 BANDA IZOLIER 2X2.52=5.04 AUTOFILETANTE 140X0.10=14.12 BALAMALE 2X2.10=4.20 GEAM SUDURA 1X1.26=1.26 MANUSI 240X0.42=100.84 STECHER 1X4.20=4.20 CUIE BETON 4X0.50=2.02 TOTAL=424.10 LEI ;SPRAY 1X7.56=7.56 PANZA FLEX 4X2.94=11.76 DIBLU 17X0.42=7.14 MELCI 8X0.42=3.36 NEGRESE 658X0.02=16.59 PANZA FLEX 3X2.52=7.56 PENSULA 5X7.14=35.71 PENSULA 1X6.30=6.30 VAR 1X79.83=79.83 SPUMA 2X16.81=33.61 HOLSURUB 21X0.34=7.06 TINTE 0.1X8.40=0.84 DILUANT 3X5.04=15.13 PENSULA 1X2.52=2.52 VOPSEA 1X32.77=32.77 VOPSEA 8X9.24=73.95 RACLETA 1X1.68=1.68 VOPSEA 1X58.82=58.82 DILUANT 2X7.56=15.13 APOMETRU 1X67.23=67.23 FOLIE 1X3.78=3.78 ROBINET 1X31.09=31.09 MULTIBAT 1X18.49=18.49 CD 9X8.40=75.63 UD 6X4.20=25.21 BRIDE 32X1.01=32.27 DIBLU 120X0.08=10.08